	Contract	Change Order	<u>Two (2)</u>	Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165
Vendor:	ABM Building Services, LLC 2020 Westridge Dr. Irving, TX 75038		Effective Date Contract No. Contract Name:	24-Aug-21 2018-162 Construction, Collin County Justice Center, Upgrade Pneumatic to Electronic Actuators
Awarded by Cou Change Order Change Order	1 Court 2 Court	Order No.: FYI Order No.:		
1. Deductive Change Order for substituted actuators that meet the required torque ratings but do not meet the performance of the actuators identified in IFB 2018-162, Addendum 2, Section 23 09 00 Supplemental Information. Per ABM Change Order Request No. 8 and MD Engineering Memo dated 5/18/2021 (Exhibit A) (\$6,496.00) 2. Establish a new project completion date. Previous completion date: 12/27/2019. New completion date: 10/1/2021. \$0.00 Change Order No. 2 Total				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.				
	ntract sum) was Change Order(s)			\$739,932.00
Net Change to Change Order(s) PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1 CURRENT Change Order No. 2				(\$14,250.26) (\$6,496.00
Total change orders to date:(\$20,746.26)The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:\$719,185.74				
ACCEPTED BY: Michael Moriar	CCEPTED BY: <u>lichael Moriarty</u> (Please Print)			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
ABM Building Services, LLC 2020 Westridge Dr. Irving, TX 75038				Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071
SIGNATURE <u>TITLE:</u> DATE:	Vice President 8/10/2021	_ _ _		Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB Purchasing Agent DATE: